Sunday—3

Monday—4
Wednesday—6
Wednesday—6
Thursday—7
Thursday—7
Friday—S8
Sunday—10

Monday—11
Wednesday—13
Thursday—14
Thursday—14
Sunday—17

Monday—18
Wednesday—20
Thursday—21
Sunday—24
Wednesday—27
Sunday-31

9:00 am
3:30 pm
9-12 pm
2:30 pm
4:30 pm
1:00 pm
3:30 pm
10:00 am
9:00 am

3:30 pm

Upcoming
Events

The Eighteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time
Luke Bible Study

Preschool Summer Camp Starts

Fran’s Friends

Chapel Choir

Board Planning Meeting

The Vernell Otter Class

Mission Team

The Nineteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time
Chapel Board Meeting

Luke Bible Study

Chapel Exterior Painting Starts

4:30 pm
12:00 pm
5:00 pm
9:00 am
3:30 pm

Chapel Choir

CITP Men's Fellowship

The Gathering—Holy Communion

The Twentieth Sunday in Ordinary Time
Luke Bible Study

Painting of Chapel Offices Starts

4:30 pm
3:30 pm
9:00 am
4:30 pm
9:00 am
3:30 pm

Chapel Choir

The Vernell Otter Class

The Twenty-First Sunday in Ordinary Time
Chapel Choir

First Sunday in Kingdomtide

Luke Bible Study




