

Upcoming Events

Sunday—3	9:00 am	The Eighteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time
	3:30 pm	Luke Bible Study
Monday—4	9-12 pm	Preschool Summer Camp Starts
Wednesday-6	2:30 pm	Fran's Friends
Wednesday-6	4:30 pm	Chapel Choir
Thursday-7	1:00 pm	Board Planning Meeting
Thursday—7	3:30 pm	The Vernell Otter Class
Friday-8	10:00 am	Mission Team
Sunday-10	9:00 am	The Nineteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time
		Chapel Board Meeting
	3:30 pm	Luke Bible Study
Monday-11	Chapel Exterior Painting Starts	
Wednesday-13	4:30 pm	Chapel Choir
Thursday—14	12:00 pm	CITP Men's Fellowship
Thursday-14	5:00 pm	The Gathering—Holy Communion
Sunday-17	9:00 am	The Twentieth Sunday in Ordinary Time
	3:30 pm	Luke Bible Study
Monday—18	Painting of Chapel Offices Starts	
Wednesday-20	4:30 pm	Chapel Choir
Thursday—21	3:30 pm	The Vernell Otter Class
Sunday-24	9:00 am	The Twenty-First Sunday in Ordinary Time
Wednesday-27	4:30 pm	Chapel Choir
Sunday-31	9:00 am	First Sunday in Kingdomtide
	3:30 pm	Luke Bible Study

